
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OZNACZENIE 
ODPADÓW 

 

ZMIESZANE POPIO£ 
 
PAPIER SZK£O 

 

GABARYTY METALE/TWORZYWA 
 
BIODEGRADOWALNE 

2024 2024 

18  14 26 30 20 17 

5 16 7 18 29 26 

12 

29

 

17 12 30 

14 17 18 15 9 

27

 

11

 

15

 

9

 

12

 

5

 

13

 

17

 

12

 

29

 

30

 

14

 

17

 

27

 

25

 

22

 

24

 

5

 

13

 

31

 

29

 

20

 

21

 

16

 

8,25 

2,16 1,15 4,19 2,16 

4,18 2,15 2,17 3,17 9,23 

1,19 

5,19 

19,29 16,29 15,29 12,26 

18,29

+ 

13,31 

11,23 

14,31 

1,15 

8,22 5,19 7,24 

9,23 6,24 

I 

29 


